BPS PRODUCT CERTIFICATION SCHEDULE OF FEES

Philippine Standard (PS)
Quality and/or Safety
Certification Mark License

SERVICE FEES
* Application Fee Php 300.00
¢ Quality Manual Review Php 5,000.00
 Original License Fee:
-For micro-sized establishments -Php 5,000.00
-For small-sized establishments -Php 7,500.00
-For medium-sized establishments -Php 10,000.00

-For large-sized establishments

-Php 12,500.00

¢ Annual License Fee:
-For micro-sized establishments
-For small-sized establishments
-For medium-sized establishments
-For large-sized establishments

-Php 2,500.00
-Php 3,750.00
-Php 5,000.00
-Php 6,250.00

* Audit Fee: (Size of business establishment in terms of assets)
-For micro-sized establishments
-For small-sized establishments
-For medium-sized establishments
-For large-sized establishments

-Php 100.00/man-hour
-Php 300.00/man-hour
-Php 400.00/man-hour
-Php 500.00/man-hour

* Transportation

As per arrangement
(if necessary)

¢ Hotel Accommodation

As per arrangement
(if necessary)

e Testing Fee

As charged by the BPS-recognized
Testing Laboratory

Import Commodity
Clearance (ICC)

¢ Application Fee Php 300.00

® Processing Fee:
-For importation with invoice value up to Php 500,000.00 -Php 5,000.00
-For importation with invoice value over Php 500,000.00up to Php 1 Million -Php 7,500.00
-For importation with invoice value over Php 1 Million -Php 10,000.00

* Inspection Fee:
-DTl Inspection Fee
-Inspection Body

-Php 1,000.00/man-hour
-As charged by the BPS-recognized
Inspection Body

® Testing Fee

As charged by the BPS-recognized
Testing Laboratory

 |ICC stickers:

Statement of Confirmation
(SOC)

-New stickers(applicable to regular and small products) Php 1.56/pc
-For regular products Php 1.68/pc
-for small products (i.e. glow-starters, lighters, PVC electrical tapes, switches, Php 1.31/pc
plugs, & socket- outlets)

¢ Application Fee Php 300.00

® Processing Fee:
-For importation with invoice value up to Php 500,000.00 -Php 5,000.00
-For importation with invoice value over Php 500,000.00 up to Php 1 Million -Php 7,500.00
-For importation with invoice value over Php 1 Million -Php 10,000.00

* Inspection Fee:
-DTI Inspection Fee
-Inspection Body

-Php 1,000.00/man-hour
-As charged by the BPS-recognized
Inspection Body

® Testing Fee

As charged by the BPS-recognized
Testing Laboratory

Certificate of Exemption
(CE)

eApplication Fee

-Php 300.00

Reference: Citizen's Charter as of 02 March 2022, DAO 04:2008 and DAO 05:2008




